
Start Time: 8:00 AM Time Interval: 30 (in minutes)

Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Physical Therapy

2025 Summer Schedule - Second Year - DPT 2027

PTHE 8300                         

MPT II                              

Dr. Alex Durland            

Dr. Sarah Johnson       

Dr. Michael Garrison              

9:00 -12:00                     

Room 2350                        

CRN# 50165

PTHE 8300                         

MPT II                              

Dr. Alex Durland            

Dr. Sarah Johnson       

Dr. Michael Garrison              

9:00 -12:00                     

Room 2350                        

CRN# 50165

PTHE 8300                         

MPT II                              

Dr. Alex Durland            

Dr. Sarah Johnson       

Dr. Michael Garrison              

9:00 -12:00                     

Room 2350                        

CRN# 50165

PTHE 8302                 

Adult Ther Int. I                                       

Dr. Swati Surkar                    

Dr. Amy Wedge                                              

8:00 -12:00                  

Room 2350                    

CRN# 50166

PTHE 8302                 

Adult Ther Int. I                                       

Dr. Swati Surkar                     

Dr. Amy Wedge                                              

8:00 -12:00                  

Room 2350                    

CRN# 50166

PTHE 8302                 

Adult Ther Int. I                                       

Dr. Swati Surkar                    

Dr. Amy Wedge                                              

1:00 -5:00                  

Room 2350                    

CRN# 50231 

Open for Student 

Observations at ECU 

Health/PT Clinic                

1:00-5:00    

Student Run Clinic        

and/or                            

Open for Student 

Observations at ECU 

Health/PT Clinic                   

Student Run Clinic        

and/or                            

Open for Student 

Observations at ECU 

Health/PT Clinic                   

PTHE 8102                             

Therapeutic Modalities                                 

Dr. Stephanie Slayton                                                           

1:00 - 6:00                                      

PT Labs or               

Room 2350                      

CRN# 50167


